Homestead Perennials
39245 Homestead Ave.
North Branch, MN 55056
651-757-0997

2017 Hosta Price List

Pot sizes left to right
3inch, 3.5 deep, 4.5 deep (quart)
trade & Proven Wnner Trade (just short of a gallon)

Proven Winner Gallon

Variety pot size Price
Abba Dabba Do trade $13
Abiqua Drinking Gourd 3.5dp $9
Abiqua Drinking Gourd trade $13
Abiqua Moonbeam trade $13
Adrian's Glory trade $14
Alex Summers trade $17
Allan P. McConnell 3.5dp $7
Alligator Alley trade $15
American Choo Choo trade $15
American Halo 4 .5dp $12
American Hero trade $15
American Sweetheart trade $12
Ann Kulpa jsdp $13
Antioch trade $10
Appletini 3.5dp $10
Atlantis 4.5dp $14
August Moon trade $11
Autumn Frost pwirade $15
Awakening Angel trade sold out
Baby Booties 3in. $12
Baby Bunting 3in. $8
Battle Star trade $15
Beach Boy trade $16
Ben Vernooy trade $12
Beyond Glory trade $17
Big Daddy trade $14
Bitsy Gold 3in. $8

Bix Blues trade $12



Blue Angel

Blue Angel

Blue Dimples
Blue Dome

Blue Hawaii

Blue Ivory

Blue Mammoth
Blue Mouse Ears
Bridal Falls
Brother Stefan
Brutus

Cadillac

Cameo

Candy Dish
Captain Kirk
Carnival
Carolina Sunshine
Cathedral Windows
Chain Lightning
Chartreuse Wiggles
Cherish

Cherry Tomato
Choo Choo Train
Christmas Candy
Christmas Tree
Church Mouse
City Lights
Coast to Coast
Cookie Crumbs
Cool as a Cucumber
Cotton Candy
Country Mouse
Cracker Crumbs
Cream Cheese
Cup of Grace
Curly Fries
Cutting Edge
Dance With Me
Dancing Queen
Deep Blue Sea
Designer Genes
Dick Ward

Dixie Chick
Dragon Warrior
Dream Boat
Dream Weaver
Dress Blues
Earth Angel
Earth Angel
Easy to Love
Ebb Tide

3.5dp
trade
trade
trade
trade
trade
trade
3.5dp
trade
trade
trade
trade
3in
3.5dp
trade
trade
trade
trade
trade
3.5dp
3in.
trade
trade
4.5dp
trade
3.5dp
trade
pwtrade
3in.
trade
3.5dp
3in.
3.5dp
3.5dp
trade
3.5dp
3.5dp
trade
trade
trade
trade
trade
3.5dp
3.5dp
trade
trade
3.5dp
trade
3.5dp
3.5dp
4.5dp

$8
$12
$11
$12
$12
$13
$14
$9
$16
$15
$16
$14
$11
$12
$15
$12
$13
$15
sold out

$9
$9
$13
$12
$8
$13
$10
$13
$15
$10
$12
$11
$14
$9
$9
$13
$9
$12
$12
$13
$13
$15
$15
$8
$13
$20
$14
$12
$13
$8
na

$13



El Capitan

El Nino
Electrocution
Elegans

Elvis Lives
Emerald Necklace
Emerald Ruff Cut
Empress Wu
Evening Blush
Everlasting Love
Fall Dazzler
Fantabulous

Fat Cat

Final Summation
Fire Island

Firn Line

1st and Ten
First Frost
Fluted Fountain
Forbidden Fruit
Fortunei Aureomarginata
Fragrant Bouquet
Francee

Frances Williams
Fried Bananas
Fried Green Tomatoes
Frisian Pride
Frosted Mouse Ears
Frozen Margarita
Fruit Punch

Gaijin

Gay Feather
Geisha

Gold Regal

Gold Standard
Gold Standard
Golden Meadows
Gone With the Wind
Gracillima

Grand Prize
Great Arrival
Great Expectations
Green With Envy
Ground Sulphur
Guacamole
Guardian Angel
Hakumuo

Half and Half
Hands Up

Hans

Happy Dayz

trade
4.5dp
3.5dp
trade
trade
3.5dp
trade
pwtrade
3.5dp
trade
3.5dp
trade
trade
1gal
trade
4.5dp
3.5dp
trade
4.5dp
4.5dp
4.5dp
trade
4.5dp
trade
trade
trade
trade
3in.
trade
Jsdp
3in
3.5dp
3.5dp
trade
trade
4.5dp
3.5dp
trade
3.5dp
3.5dp
trade
trade
3.5dp
3.5dp
trade
trade
4.5dp
trade
4.5dp
trade
3.5dp

$11
$11
$10
$14
$11
$13
$12
$16
$16
$11
$13
$15
sold out
$17
$12
$14
$17
$12
sold out
$15
$6
$11
$6
$13
sold out
$13
$15
$13
$12
$15
$8
$9
$11
$12
$10
$6
$12
$15
$7
$7
$13
$13
$11
$9
$13
$16
$15
$13
$14
$16
$8



Happy Dayz
Harpoon

Heat Wave
Heavenly Tiara
Herifu

Hi Ho Silver
Hideout

High Society
Hippodrome

Holy Mouse Ears
Hudson Bay
Humpback Whale
Humpback Whale
Hush Puppie

Ice Cream

Ice Follies

Ice Prancer
Inniswood

Island Breeze
Ivory Coast

Ivory Queen

Jane Ward

Jimmy Crack Corn
Journey's End

Joy Ride

June

June Fever

June Spirit
Jurrasic Park
Kabitan
Katsuragawa Beni
Key Lime Pie

Key West

Key West

Kinbotan

Kiwi Full Monty
Komodo Dragon
Krossa Regal

Lady Isobel Barnett
Lakeside Baby Face
Lakeside Banana Bay
Lakeside Cha Cha
Lakeside Cupcake
Lakeside Kaleidoscope
Lakeside Paisley Print
Lakeside Zesty Zeno
Lemon Lime
Lemontini

Liberty

Liberty

Little Sunspot

trade
trade
trade
3.5dp
4.5dp
3.5dp
3.5dp
trade
trade
3in.
pwgallon
3.5dp
trade
3.5dp
3.5dp
trade
trade
trade
3.5dp
trade
3.5dp
3.5dp
trade
4.5dp
3.5dp
3.5dp
3.5dp
3.5dp
trade
4.5dp
trade
trade
3.5dp
trade
3.5dp
trade
trade
trade
trade
3.5dp
trade
trade
3.5dp
trade
trade
trade
qt
3in.
trade
3.5dp
3.5dp

$12
$11
$14
$8
$10
$9
$10
$15
$12
$13
$15
$9
$14
$10
$10
$10
$13
$12
$12
$13
$9
$18
$12
$15
$8
$8
$13
$9
$15
$10
$12
$14
$8
$13
$10
$13
$14
$14
$16
$10
$13
$13
$11
$12
$15
sold out
$3
$17
$15
$10
$9



Little White Lines
longissima

Love Pat

Lucy Vitols

Luna Moth

Majestic

Mama Mia

Mango Salsa
Mariachi

Marilyn Monroe
Maui Buttercups
Mayflower Moon
Mediopicta

Megan's Angel
Midwest Magic
Mighty Mouse

Mini Skirt
Mississippi Delta
Mojito

Monsoon

Montana Aureo-marginata
Morning Star
Navajo

Neptune

Nifty Fifty
Nigrescens

None Lovelier
Northern Exposure
Northern Exposure
Ogon Tachi

Old Glory

On Stage

One Last Dance
One Man's Treasure
Orange Marmalade
Pandora's Box
Paradigm

Parhelion

Patriot

Paul's Glory

Pebble Creek

Pee Dee Laughing River
Picasso

Pie a la Mode
Pilgrim

Pineapple Upside Down Cake
Pizzazz

Platinum Tiara

Plug Nickel
Pocketful of Sunshine

4.5
3.5dp
trade
3.5dp
3.5dp
trade
trade
trade
trade

Jsdp
3.5dp
trade
4.5dp
4.5dp
4.5dp
3.5dp
3.5dp
trade

1 gal
trade
trade
4.5dp
4.5dp
trade
trade
trade
4.5dp
3.5dp
trade
4.5dp
trade
trade
trade
4.5dp
trade
3.5dp
trade
trade
4.5dp
trade
3.5dp
4.5dp
3.5dp
trade
trade
4.5dp
trade
4.5dp
3.5dp

trade

$10
$10
$13
$10
$13
$13
$13
$15
$15
$13
$8
$12
$6
$16
$15
$8
$9
$13
$15
sold out
$14
$13
$15
$14
$13
$14
$13
$9
$13
$12
$13
$12
$17
$12
$13
$9
$13
$15
$9
$14
$16
$15
$12
$14
$10
$10
$12
$7
$8
$15



Popcorn

Potomac Pride
Prairie Moon
Prairie Sky
Prairie Sky
Prairie's Edge
Praying Hands
Queen of the Seas
Queen Josephine
Rainbow's End
Rainforest Sunrise
Rainforest Sunrise
Raspberry Sundae
Red October
Regal Splendor
Revolution

Rhino Hide
Rhythm and Blues
Ripple Effect
Risky Business
Robert Frost

Roy Khlem

Royal Tiara
Rubies and Ruffles
Ruby Slippers
Sagae
Satisfaction
Seducer
September Sun
Sergeant Pepper
Shazaam

Shining Tot
Showbiz

Silver Crown

Slick Willie

Smash Hit

Snake Eyes

Snow Cap

So Sweet
Spartacus

Squash Casserole
Stained Glass
Stiletto
Striptease

Sugar and Spice
Sugar Daddy
Sugar Daddy
Sugar Plum

Sum and Substance
Sum and Substance
Sum of All

4.5dp
trade
3.5dp
trade
3.5dp
3.5dp
trade
trade
trade
3.5dp
3.5dp
trade
3.5dp
trade
trade
3.5dp
trade
3.5dp
trade
trade
trade
trade
3.5dp
trade
3.5dp
trade
trade
pwtrade
trade
trade
4.5dp
3in.
4.5dp
trade
trade
trade
4.5dp
trade
trade
trade
trade
trade
3.5dp
trade
trade
trade
4.5dp
3.5dp
trade
4.5dp

trade

$10
$19
$8
$14
$8
$9
$13
$14
$10
$9
$9
$12
$13
$12
$14
$9
$17
$12
$13
$15
$13
$16
$11
$13
$12
$14
$15
$15
$12
$16
$13
$10
$12
$11
$11
$18
$12
$11
$11
$15
$13
$14
$9
$15
$13
$13
$13
$16
$15
$8
$15



Summer Breeze
Summer Fragrance
Summer Music

Sun Mouse

Sun Power

Sunset Grooves
Sunshine Glory
Surfer Girl

Sweet Home Chicago
Taurus

Tea and Crumpets
Teaspoon

Tokudama Flavocircinalis
Tokudama Aureonebulosa
Tootie Mae

Touch of Class
Touch of Class

Toy Soldier

Twilight

Twilight

Twist of Lime
Unsung Hero
Victory

Victory

Volcano Island
Vulcan

Wheaton Blue
Wheee!

Whirlwind

White Wall Tire
Wide Brim

Wide Brim

William Lachman
Winter Snow
Wishing Well
Woodland EIf

World Cup

Wrinkle in Time
Wylde Green Cream
Yellow Polka Dot Bikini

Yellow River

trade
trade
trade
3.5dp
trade
trade
trade
3.5dp
3.5dp
3.5dp
3.5dp
3.5dp
trade
trade
4.5dp
trade
3.5dp
3.5dp
3.5dp
trade
4.5dp
4.5dp
trade
3.5dp
4.5dp
trade
trade
pwgallon
4.5dp
3.5dp
trade
4.5dp
3.5dp
trade
trade
3in
4.5dp
3.5dp
4.5dp
4.5dp
4.5dp

$12
$12
$12
$9
$13
$13
$15
$7
$11
$13
$11
$10
$15
$15
$13
$14
$9
$14
$8
$12
$7
$16
$13
$9
$12
$13
$13
$15
$10
sold out
$11
$6
$25
$13
$13
$8
$16
$8
$11
$14
$12



